
546272 
346273 
546274 
346275 
546276 
546277 
546278 
546279 
546280 
546282 
546285 
546284 
546285 
546286 
346287 
546288 
346289 
346290 
546291 
546292 
546295 
546294 
546296 
546297 
546298 
546299 
546500 
546301 
546302 
5463503 
547304 
546307 
5463508 
546509 
5463510 
o46511 
5463512 
5463135 
546514: 
046316 
546317 
546318 
346519 
346320 
546521 
546522 
546325 
546524 
046325 
546327 
546528 
346329 
546550 
546551 
546552 
546553 
546354 
5463355 
346556 
546357 
546538 
5463539 
546540 
546541 
5463542 
3465435 
546544 
546545 

' 346546 
546547 
546348 
546549 
546550 
3463551 
546352 
346353 
546554 
346555 
546556 
346357 
546558 
546559 
546560 
546361 
546362 
546565 
546564 
5463565 

Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 

Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
I. N. Clark Supply Co. 

Continental Baking Co. 
Consumers K. C. Market 
Dawson Towel Sup. Co. 
Dayton-McClaren Tire Co. 
Den's 011 Company 
Devine Drug Store 
Downs-Randolph Company 
Downtown Chevrolet Co. 
Downtown Chevrolet Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downs~Randolph Co. 
Electrical & Magneto Co. 
Electric & Magneto Co. 
F. & S. Auto Parts 
Field Stationery Co. 
Gates Hdw. & Sup. Co. 
Gates Hdw. & Sup. Co. 
Gates Hdw. & Sup. Co. 
Glenn Sand Co. 

Dr. E. L. Hairston 
Nora B. Harshbarger 
Elizabeth Hardy 
Haynes Auto Sup. Co. 
Oliver Hodge 
K. & S. Elec. & Sup. Co. 
K. & S. Elec. & Sup. Co. 
K. & S. Elec. & Sup. Co. 
K. & S. Elec. & Sup. Co. 
Ke &. sS. Elec. & Supe Co. 

K. & S. Elec. & Sup. Co. 
Dr. H. P. Kemmerly 
Lee's Bicycle Shop 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Marshall Sup. & Equip. Co. 
McCaslin Grocery 
Tom P. McDermott, Inc. 
John McPike 
Medical Arts Lab. 
Memorial Park 
Mid-Continent Pet. Co. 
Mid-West Printing Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
QO. J. Moyer 
Okla. Oxygen Co. 
Okla. Oxygen Co. 
Okla. Oxygen Co. 
Joe T. Parkinson 
Dr. L. C. Presson 
Rexall Store 
Richardson Drug Store 
Frances Rodriquez 

M. A. Roop 
Mrs. Laura Sanders 
Sand Springs Leader 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Scott-Rice Company 
Skelly 011 Company 
Skelly 011 Company 
Leota Soard 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern BEE Bell Tel. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Roofing & Material Co. 
Dr. H. B. Stewart 
George 0. Straughn 
Thomas Gro. & Mkt. 
Truck Equipment Co. 
Truck Equipment Co. 
Truck Equipment Co. 

ox 
Lary Collinsville FunerairHome.:: 
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Postage 
Supplies 
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Express 
Postage 
Supplies 
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Rent 

Contract 

Rent 
Publication 

Expenses 
Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Rent 
Service 
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February ist, 1943. 

685 
6.65 
3.00 

12.25 
2.24 

48.17 
5.00 

60 «70 
359.92 
~~ 1.50 

5.00 

83.15 
98.75 - 
1.10 

«84 

6.75 

2.00 
1.65 

18.18 
7.03 

17.75 
14 

1.33 
5.40 
1.35 

28 .50 
5.25 

40.00 
3.70 

38.85 
2.90 
3.85 

15.20 
19.05 
18.00 
8.00 

42.50 
1.70 

160.00 
18.50 

077 

3.00 
13 .80 
19.01 
22.00 
70.00 

976 40 
19.00 
42.15 
34.00 
88.79 
31.55 
4.90 
2.55 
4.13 
5.08 
3.77 

10.00 
22.20 
25.20 
10.00 

684.50 
10.00 
17.50 
20.59 
5.45 
3.94 

27 27 
10.00 

2-40 
14.50 
42.61 
11.45 
58.57 

020 
561.25 
15.15 

60 
1.355 
6.00 

24.46 
15.00 
10.00 
54.00 

247.12 
64 044 

126 .54 


